2023-2024 Lady Antler Golf Schedule

Fall Season:

Fri/Sat September 29" & 30" Swing for the Cure Breckenridge GC

Wednesday October 18" Fredericksburg Invitational Lady Bird GC Fredericksburg
Fri/Sat November 3" & 4™ State Preview Whitewing CC Georgetown

Fri/Sat November 10® & 11" Viper Classic Delaware Spring GC Burnet

Monday November 27" The Lady Antler Invitational Riverhill CC Kerrville
Monday December 4™ Brandies Fall Classic at Fair Oaks CC Fair Oaks Ranch

Spring Season:

Fri/Sat February 2™ & 3" Marble Falls Invitational Hidden Falls / Legends

Mon February 5* Llano Invitational Scott Schreiner GC

Monday February 12" New Braunfels Spring Invitational 36 holes Landa Park
Fri/Sat March 8" & 9" Regional Preview Champion Lakes GC McAllen

Dual With Champion District Preview (TBD)

Mon/Tues March 25" & 26™ District Golf Tournament at Buckhorn Comfort
Mon/Tues April ??? and ??? Region 4 Golf Tournament at Champion Lakes McAllen

Mon/Tues May 6™ and 7" State Golf Tournament at Legacy Hills Golf Club Georgetown

Head Coach: Wesley Hale

Assistant Coach: Colton Tucker



2023-2024 Antler Golf Schedule

Fall Season:

Mon October 16" Fredericksburg Fall Invitational at Lady bird GC
Mon November 6" The Antler Invitational Riverhill CC Kerrville
Tue November 14" Fall District Preview Vaaler Creek GC Blanco

Mon December 4™ Brandeis Invitational Fair Oaks Ranch

Spring Season:

Wednesday February 7™ Scott Schreiner GC Kerrville

Fri/Sat February 23 & 24" Concan Invitational Frio Valley GC Concan

Monday March 4t Buckhorn Classic Comfort

Monday March 18%" The Hill Country Championships Lady Bird GC Fredericksburg
Wed/Thurs March 27*" and 28" District Golf Tournament at Vaaler Creek Blanco
Wed /Thurs April 2?? and ??? Region 4 Golf Tournament Champion Lakes McAllen

Mon/Tues May ??? and ??? State Golf Tournament at Legacy Hills Golf Club Georgetown

Head Coach: Wesley Hale

Assistant Coach: Colton Tucker



